
PIZZA

SHARERS

SALADS

PASTA

Roasted turkey ham, smoked beef salami &
�or di latte mozzarella

Fior di latte mozzarella, tru�e paste, burrata topped 
with the �nest black tru�e

San Marzano organic tomato sauce, �or di latte
mozzarella, beef pepperoni & fresh basil

Tender Lamb Mince, mix spices,
red onion, lemon juice & parsley

Fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan,
gorgonzola, smoked scamorza & basil

Baby gem, chicken, egg, croutons, caesar sauce

romaine lettuce, rocket, avocado, red onion & tomatoes 
topped with a Maple Dijon dressing

A luxurious baked pasta with a rich creamy sauce &
earthy �avour from tru�ed cheese. Tru�e oil & a dash
of tru�e salt, topped with fresh black tru�e.

Tender minced beef ragu, tomato & creamy bechamel
sauce, served with sourdough bread & fresh leaves salad

Turkey, Prime Cut Beef, �or di latte,
san marzano organic tomato sauce

Meat Meze  22

Calzone  19

Roasted Chicken, Roasted Peppers, Fior Di Latte 
Mozzarella

Chicken Calzone  19

Pepperoni  21

San marzano organic tomato sauce, �or di latte
mozzarella, smoked beef salami, roasted bell peppers

Spicy Diavola  21

With mozzarella, mushrooms, chili, fresh rosemary,
parmesan, extra virgin oilve oil & basil leaves

Spicy Chicken Pizza  22

(Perfect for dipping your crusts!)
BBQ | GARLIC | PESTO

Lahmacun  21

Vegan mozzarella, san marzano organic tomato 
sauce topped with basil

Vegan Margarita  19

Four Cheeses 19

San marzano organic tomato sauce, �or di latte,
mozzarella, pulled lamb, white mushrooms

Pulled Lamb  22

San marzano tomato sauce, vegan mozzerella, extra 
virgin olive oil from liguria, courgettes, roasted mixed 
peppers, �eld mushrooms, mediterranean herbs, olives

The Thankful Vegan  19

Slow-cooked pulled lamb layered with creamy mozzarella, 
sweet roasted baby plum tomatoes,and tender wilted 
spinach. Finished with a drizzle of rich olive oil for a 
perfectly balanced, Mediterranean-inspired delight 

The Lamb Affair  21

San Marzano organic tomato sauce, �or di latte
mozzarella, chicken, mixed roasted peppers & olives 

Chicken Supreme  22

BBQ base, �or di latte mozzarella, wild mushroom,
mixed peppers & garlic oil

BBQ Chicken  21

Chicken Caesar Salad  18

King Prawn Salad  20

romaine lettuce, rocket, avocado, red onion, cherry 
tomatoes topped with Maple Dijon dressing

Chicken Salad  19

Tomatoes, cucumber, green bell pepper, onion, olives 
with Extra Virgin olive oil, topped with Greek feta cheese

Greek Salad  16

Lasagna Di Manzo  20

Truffle Mac’n’cheese  20

Truffle 39

Aubergine Parmigina  18
Aubergine baked with tomato sauce & parmesan cheese,
served with sourdough bread & fresh leaves salad (V)
Chicken & Mushroom Lasagna  20
Rich and creamy lasagna, layered with tender 
chicken ragu, sautéed mushrooms, homemade béchamel  
sauce and a blend of Italian cheeses.

*ALL OF OUR
FOOD IS HALAL
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Apulian Burrata cheese, Sicilian Datterini tomatoes &
Medeterenian basil, served with sourdough bread

Burrata  14

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill.
If you have an allergy, please speak to a member of sta� before you order.
We apply best practies to avoid potential cross contamination with allergens.
However, please note that our products are prepared in a busy kitchen where
allergens are present. In particular Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya,
Eggs & Cereals containing Gluten. If you are allergic to any of these products
we recommend you refrain from eating in or from our restaurants/delivery platforms.

Kinder Surprise  18
A Nutella base with Nutellastu�ed crust topped with 
kinder bueno

The Brera S’More  18
A Nutella base topped with toasted marshmallows

Baklava  15
Served with cornish vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu | Dolce Di Latte | | Biscoff Cheese 
cake | Oreo Cheese cake | Honey cake  14
(Served with vanilla ice cream)
All of our cakes are made in house by us.

DESSERTS
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Oreo Overload  18
A Nutella base with Nutella stu�ed crust
toped with crushed Oreos

Kataifi  15
Filo pastry, chopped nuts, cloves, cinnamon & 
vanilla ice cream
Mango Passion Fruit Eton Mess  14
Fresh mango, Passion fruit with meringue whipped 
cream topped with a mango coulis
Strawberry Raspberry Eton Mess  14
Fresh strawberry, Raspberry with meringue, whipped 
cream and strawberry coulis

Nutella Strawberry  18
A Nutella base with Nutella stu�ed crust
topped with the �nest British strawberries

Garlic, cherry tomato & topped with fresh chilli
served with sourdough

Sizzling Prawns 15.5

Salt & Rosemary Fries 7

Served with tru�e mayo
Truffle Parmesan Fries 10

Buffalo Chicken Wings 15
Mamas BBQ Chicken Wings 15 With tru�e

Mixed Nuts 7

Italian Olives 5.5

Mozzarella, organic chicken breast topped with fresh chilli
Loaded Chicken Fries 16

Italian-style 100% beef meatballs simmered in a rich 
and tangy tomato sauce. Served with crusty bread for 
dipping.

Italian Meatball 17

Garlic Bread with Cheese 12
Garlic Bread 10
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Marinara  17
San Marzano organic tomato sauce, fresh basil, oregano,
sliced garlic topped with olive oil

Fior di Latte from Puglia,san marzano organic 
tomato sauce & oregano

Margarita  19



5LEAF TEA By The Pot

English Breakfast
Earl Grey Imperial
Green Tea

Red BerriesLemon & Ginger
Fresh MintMoroccan Tea

Orange

FRESH JUICE

Brera Special

Mojito

MOCKTAILS

MIXERS

Coca-Cola
Coke Zero
San Pellegrino 
Aranciata, Limonata,
Aranciata Rossa
Red Bull 
Energy / Sugar Free

Still Water 
Acqua Panna
Sparkling Water 

Aqua Panna 1L
San Pellegrino 1L

Coke
Coke Zero
Tonic 
Soda water

San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS

Brera Special
16Brera seasonal signature cocktail

Pornstar Martini
Lychee Martini

Mojito
Strawberry / Lychee / Passion Fruit / Classic

15

15
15120

Salted Caramel Espresso 15

Rum Punch 16
Long Island Ice Tea 15
Lemon drop 15
Pornstar spiritz 15
Frozen margarita 15

Watermelon Cooler 15

Pina Colada 15

Daiquiri 15

Negroni

Cherry Amaretto

Aperol Spritz

15

15

15

Margarita

Sex On The Beach

Whiskey Sour

15

15

15

Strawberry Margarita
Spicy Margarita

15

Paloma 15

15

COCKTAILS JUGS

Prosecco Gold, Treviso, Italy

Prosecco Rose Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy

SPARKLING WINE Bottle

35

40

Bianco Di Casa, Veneto, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy

Chardonnay, Western Cape, South Africa

Sancerre, France

WHITE WINE
8

10

11

10

28

37

40

33

75

Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy

Merlot, Trevenezie, Italy

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

RED WINE
8

10

11

28

33

40

Chianti, Tuscany, Italy 40

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Pavia, Italy 
Zinfandel Rosato, Puglia, Italy

ROSE WINE
8

10
29
35

Zinzula Rasota, Salento, Italy 11 40

175ML Bottle

Whispering Angel, Provence, France 65

Dom Pérignon Vintage
Ace of Spades
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

CHAMPAGNE Bottle

600

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee, Brut 180

750

250
Veuve Clicquot Rich 250

Moët & Chandon 180

GIN 25ml

VODKA 25ml

WHISKEY 25ml

200ml

All  Bottles Include Mixers

Spiced Rum
Dark Rum

RUM 25ml

BRANDY 25ml

LIQUOR 25ml

TEQUILA 25ml

7

11

11

11

Watermelon Cooler 11

Pina Colada 11

Daiquiri
6
6

3

4.25
4.25

4

5

3

3

Hendrick’s

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater

5.95
4.95

4.95

Grey Goose

JJ Whitley

5.95

4.95

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Chivas Regal

4.95

4.95

4.95

9.9

9.9

4.95 9.9
Johnny Walker 
Black label

Dead Mans Fingers 
Captain Morgan

5.95
4.95

Hennessy
Courvoiser
Hennessy Xo

5.95
5.95

20.95

Malibu
Baileys
Jägermeister

4.95
4.95
4.95

9.9
9.9
9.9

Baby Guinness 5.95
Jäger Bomb 7.95
Disaronno 9.90

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver
Coffee Tequila

Tequila Rose

House Tequila

Clase Azul

Don Julio 1942

8.45

7.45

6.45

6.45

5.95

22.45

22.45

375ml

125

110

96

11.9
9.9

9.9

11.9

9.9

9.9

9.9
9.9

4.95 9.9

11.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

41.9

41.9

11.9
11.9
41.9

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

175ML Bottle

175ML Bottle

Draught Beer Pint
Peroni, Asahi, Meantime IPA 
Beer Bottles
Birra Moretti,
0% Peroni Nastro Azzuro

BEER

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill. TERRACE 2025
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700

Jeroboam(3L)

4.95

Mango / Strawberry / Lychee / Cherry

Mango / Strawberry / 
Lychee / Cherry

Passion / Strawberry / 
Lychee 

8

6

Cider
Rekordelig -
passion fruit /
strawberry lime

6.5

Lemonade 
Pink Grapefruit 
Ginger Beer

4.95 9.9

120
Pimm’s 85

120


