LOUNGE

5.5

FOLLOW & SHARE

SHARERS

Sizzling Prawns 15.5 Garlic, cherry tomato & topped with fresh chilli served with sourdough **Buffalo Chicken Wings** 15 Mamas BBQ Chicken Wings 15 Salt & Rosemary Fries 7 **Truffle Parmesan Fries** 10 Served with truffle mayo **Loaded Chicken Fries** 16 Mozzarella, organic chicken breast topped with fresh chilli

Italian Meatball 17 Italian-style 100% beef meatballs simmered in a rich

and tangy tomato sauce. Served with crusty bread for dipping.

BBQ | GARLIC | PESTO

(Perfect for dipping your crusts!)

The Lamb Affair 21

Slow-cooked pulled lamb layered with creamy mozzarella, sweet roasted baby plum tomatoes, and tender wilted spinach. Finished with a drizzle of rich olive oil for a perfectly balanced, Mediterranean-inspired delight

BBQ Chicken 21

BBQ base, fior di latte mozzarella, wild mushroom, mixed peppers & garlic oil

Chicken Supreme 22

San Marzano organic tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, chicken, mixed roasted peppers & olives

Spicy Chicken Pizza 22

With mozzarella, mushrooms, chili, fresh rosemary, parmesan, extra virgin oilve oil & basil leaves

Spicy Diavola 21

San marzano organic tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, smoked beef salami, roasted bell peppers

Fior di latte mozzarella, truffle paste, burrata topped with the finest black truffle

Calzone 19Roasted turkey ham, smoked beef salami & fior di latte mozzarella

Chicken Calzone 19

Roasted Chicken, Roasted Peppers, Fior Di Latte Mozzarella

Pepperoni 21

San Marzano organic tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, beef pepperoni & fresh basil **Meat Meze 22**

Turkey, Prime Cut Beef, fior di latte, san marzano organic tomato sauce

Lahmacun 21 Tender Lamb Mince, mix spices, red onion, lemon juice & parsley

Margarita 19

Fior di Latte from Puglia, san marzano organic tomato sauce & oregano

Vegan Margarita 19

Vegan mozzarella, san marzano organic tomato sauce topped with basil

Four Cheeses 19

Fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola, smoked scamorza & basil

Pulled Lamb 22

San marzano organic tomato sauce, fior di latte, mozzarella, pulled lamb, white mushrooms

The Thankful Vegan 19

San marzano tomato sauce, vegan mozzerella, extra virgin olive oil from liguria, courgettes, roasted mixed peppers, field mushrooms, mediterranean herbs, olives

San Marzano organic tomato sauce, fresh basil, oregano, sliced garlic topped with olive oil

Garlic Bread with Cheese 12 **Garlic Bread** 10 **Mixed Nuts** 7

Italian Olives SALADS

Burrata 14

With truffle

Apulian Burrata cheese, Sicilian Datterini tomatoes & Medeterenian basil, served with sourdough bread

Greek Salad 16Tomatoes, cucumber, green bell pepper, onion, olives with Extra Virgin olive oil, topped with Greek feta cheese

Chicken Caesar Salad 18

Baby gem, chicken, egg, croutons, caesar sauce

King Prawn Salad 20

romaine lettuce, rocket, avocado, red onion & tomatoes topped with a Maple Dijon dressing

Chicken Salad 19

romaine lettuce, rocket, avocado, red onion, cherry tomatoes topped with Maple Dijon dressing

Truffle Mac'n'cheese 20

A luxurious baked pasta with a rich creamy sauce & earthy flavour from truffled cheese. Truffle oil & a dash of truffle salt, topped with fresh black truffle.

Lasagna Di Manzo 20

Tender minced beef ragu, tomato & creamy bechamel sauce, served with sourdough bread & fresh leaves salad

Aubergine Parmigina 18

Aubergine baked with tomato sauce & parmesan cheese, served with sourdough bread & fresh leaves salad (V)

Chicken & Mushroom Lasagna 20

Rich and creamy lasagna, layered with tender chicken ragu, sautéed mushrooms, homemade béchamel sauce and a blend of Italian cheeses.

Baklava 15

Served with cornish vanilla ice cream

Filo pastry, chopped nuts, cloves, cinnamon & vanilla ice cream

Mango Passion Fruit Eton Mess 14

Fresh mango, Passion fruit with meringue whipped

cream topped with a mango coulis

Strawberry Raspberry Eton Mess 14

Fresh strawberry, Raspberry with meringue, whipped cream and strawberry coulis

Tiramisu | Dolce Di Latte | | Biscoff Cheese cake | Oreo Cheese cake | Honey cake 14

(Served with vanilla ice cream) All of our cakes are made in house by us.

The Brera S'More 18A Nutella base topped with toasted marshmallows

Kinder Surprise 18A Nutella base with Nutellastuffed crust topped with kinder bueno

Nutella Strawberry 18
A Nutella base with Nutella stuffed crust topped with the finest British strawberries
Oreo Overload 18
A Nutella base with Nutella stuffed crust toped with crushed Oreos

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill.

If you have an allergy, please speak to a member of staff before you order. We apply best practies to avoid potential cross contamination with allergens. However, please note that our products are prepared in a busy kitchen where allergens are present. In particular Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Eggs & Cereals containing Gluten. If you are allergic to any of these products we recommend you refrain from eating in or from our restaurants/delivery platforms.

BRERA

LOUNGE



_	2		•	~	r	ľ	¥
6	۱h	rei	ra	اما		n	_

		COFF		T7 C	CINT				_	ŭ
FRESH JUICE			DRIN		GIN	25ml	50ml	BRANDY		1 50ml
Orange	7	Coca-Co		4.25	Hendrick's	5.95	11.9	Hennessy		11.9
		Coke Ze		4.25	Beefeater Pink	4.95	9.9	Courvoiser		5 11.9
		San Pelle Aranciata	egrino ı, Limonata,	4	Beefeater	4.95	9.9	Hennessy Xo	20.95	41.9
MOCKTAILS		Aranciata Red Bull	ı Rossa	5	VODKA	25ml	50ml	TEQUILA	375ml 25m	1 50ml
Brera Special	11	Energy / S	Sugar Free		Grey Goose	5.95	11.9	Patron Reposado	125 8.45	5 11.9
Mojito	11	Still Wat Acqua Pa		3	•		9.9	Patron Silver	110 7.45	9.9
Passion / Strawberry /		Sparklin	g Water	3	JJ Whitley	4.95	7.7	Coffee Tequila	96 6.45	9.9
Lychee		San Pelleg Aqua Pa		6	WHISKEY	25ml	50ml	Tequila Rose	6.45	5 9.9
Daiquiri	11	San Pelle		6	Jack Daniel's	4.95	9.9	House Tequila	5.95	5
Mango / Strawberry / Lychee / Cherry		MIXE	RS	200ml 3				Clase Azul	22.45	41.9
Watermelon Cooler	11	Coke	Lemoi		Jameson	4.95	9.9	Don Julio 1942	22.45	41.9
Pina Colada	11	Coke Zer	ro Pink G Ginge	Frapefruit r Beer	Chivas Regal	4.95	9.9			
		Soda wa			Johnny Walker Black label	4.95	9.9	LIQUOR	25m	1 50ml
LEAF TEA By T	he Po	t 5				7.73	7.7	Malibu	4.95	
English Breakfast L	emo	n & Ginge	r Red	l Berries	RUM	25ml	50ml	Baileys	4.95	
Earl Grey Imperial	Moro	can Tea	Fres	sh Mint	Dead Mans Fingers	5.95	9.9	Jägermeister	4.95	9.9
Green Tea					Captain Morgan	4.95	9.9	Baby Guinness		5.95
BEER					Spiced Rum	4.95	9.9	Jäger Bomb		7.95
Draught Beer Pint		8 Cid	er	6.5	Dark Rum	4.95	9.9	Disaronno	4.95	9.90
Peroni, Asahi, Meantime IF Beer Bottles	PA	^	ordelig -		All Bottles Inclu	ıde Mi	xers			
Birra Moretti, 0% Peroni Nastro Azzuro		pass	sion fruit / wberry lime		ROSE WINE				175ML	Bottle
COCKTAILS			JUG	S	Pinot Grigio Rosat			ıly	8	29
Duora Capaial					Zinfandel Rosato, F	_	-		10 11	35 40
Brera Special Brera seasonal signature co	ocktai	:1		16	Zinzula Rasota, Sal		-		"	65
Brera seasorial signature e	OCKEG	<u>'</u>			Whispering Angel, I		ce, ric	unce		05
Daiquiri	//	~ l		15	WHITE WIN	E			175ML	Bottle
Mango / Strawberry / Lych Pimm's	iee / (unerry	85		Bianco Di Casa, Ve	eneto,	Italy		8	28
Pornstar Martini			120	15	Sauvignon Blanc,	Chile			10	37
Lychee Martini			120	15	Pinot Grigio, Friuli	, Italy			11	40
Salted Caramel Espres	sso			15	Chardonnay, West	tern Co	ape, S	outh Africa	10	33
Rum Punch			120	16	Sancerre, France					75
Long Island Ice Tea				15	RED WINE				175ML	
Lemon drop				15						
Pornstar spiritz				15	Montepulciano, Al		-		8	28
Frozen margarita				15	Merlot, Trevenezie	, Italy			10	33
Watermelon Cooler				15	Malbec, Mendoza,	Argen	tina		11	40
Pina Colada				15	Chianti, Tuscany,	Italy				40
Paloma				15	CDADIZINO					Bottle
Mojito				15	SPARKLING Prosecco Gold, Tre					35
Strawberry / Lychee / Pass	sion Fr	uit / Classi	С	15			•	4- 4-1		
Negroni				15	Prosecco Rose Extr	a Dry,	vene	to, italy		40
Cherry Amaretto				15	CHAMPAGN	E		le	eroboam(3L)	Bottle
Aperol Spritz				15	Laurent-Perrier, L	a Cuv	ee, Br		J. OD GOTTI(SE)	180
Whiskey Sour				15	Moët & Chandon		., J.		700	180
Margarita				15	Dom Pérignon Vint	tage				600
Sex On The Beach				15	Ace of Spades					750
Spicy Margarita				15	Laurent-Perrier Cu	vée Ro	osé			250
Strawberry Margarita	1			15	Veuve Clicquot Ric					250
					7					